Contract Title

SRTS Stradbally NS

Supply Polymer Bitumen 1/08-08/08

SRTS GARRANBANE NS

WCCC23/459 Tender For Playground Equipment D/L
WCCC 23/403 Purchase Of Velocity Jet Patcher
Tender For Consultants - Stormwater Infrastructure

Farronshoneen Roundabout Improvement Scheme TONY KIRWAN CIVIL ENGINEERING CONTRACTORS LTD

Consultant Appointment For Williamstown Road Wa
Footpaths Pedestrian Crossings Shandon Road
Supply And Installation Of Office Furniture

Metro District Road Marking 2023

Waste Disposal Waterford City 2023/24

Facilities Management - Traveller Specific - Mandato
Monalour Bridge Repair Works

WCCC 23/322 Purchase Of Electric RTVs
Construction Of Pedestrian Xings - Clonea Rd RDBT
WCCC 23/506 Winterval Props And Photo Ops
Softcat - Sophos MDR Quote

Dungarvan Sensory Playground Equipment CRF 202z
New Out Front Mower For Tramore

OpenEir Cabling Re-arrangement & Cabinet Relocatit
Blackfriars Conservation Works Program

Short Term Hire Small Commercial Vans

Minor Works To Council Vacants, County, Bundle 3
Minor Works To Council Voids, Metro, Bundle 2
Joint Retail Strategy For Waterford Metropolitan Are
Dungarvan Landfill Waste Transfer Yard

Contractor For Urban Animation - City Of Lights
Waterford City Metropolitan Area BGI, Wide-open S|
Attendances Year 1

Catering Year 1

Utilities Year 1

2023 Contract 360 Quay Stay

Services For The Crystal - 2 Month Extension
WCCC23/33 Tender For Helvick Pier Refurbishment
WCCC23/32 Tender For Dungarvan Seawall Tranche
Metro - Gas Bundle 7

Parade Quay Archaeological Consultancy

Supply Polymer On 20/07/2023-Lagan

Supply PX2000 + 70% ON 17/07/2023-Lagan

Supply Px2000 On 05/07/2023-Lagan

Lease Of 20 The Mall, Waterford City - 3 Yr Extensior
Tramore Sensory Garden Phase 1

BER Assessments

Private Rental Property Inspections

ESB Connections - An GarranTramore

2023 Masonry Bridge Tender

Carlisle Bridge Works 2023

23/398 Project Manager Service DDTH

Adult Exercise Equipment 2023

Adult Exercise Equipment 2023

Adult Exercise Equipment 2023

Minor Works To Council Voids, County Bundle 1
Payment Due To larnrod Eireann Ref CE Order 2023/
Purchase Of 4 Ford Ranger Double Cab Pick Ups
Design Team Rivercourt Units 1 & 2

Hire Of Tractor And Brush

WATERFORD CRYSTAL SHOWROOM - ROOF REMEDI
REPLACING THE FIRE ALARM SYSTEM - CIVIC OFFICE!
WCCC23/210 Fisherman's Hall, Dunmore East - Worl
Supply Fuel To M/Y Dungarvan 15/09/2023
Contract Award To ROD For WPIP Railway Flood Defi
Supply Road Diesel To MY Dungarvan 16/08/2023
Purchase Of Portable Trailer Type Stage

DAS Works - Retaining Walls Kilmacthomas

Supply & Installation Of Caravans/Mobile Homes/De
WCCC 22/763 Miscellaneous Plant & Labour Comera
WCCC22/540 Tender For Detention Pond Constructi
Tender For Materials D/L District

Supply Fuel To M/yDungarvan 20/07/2023
WCCC22/770 Hedgecutter Comeragh West 2023
Public Consultatuion Portal 2023-24

Carrickpherish Affordable - Civil Engineer Service
Tramore Presentation Bin Truck 12000kg RENTAL
SICAP Additional Ukrainian Funds 2023

Ukrainian SICAP Funds Q4 2023

SICAP Q4 2023

Ukrainian SICAP Funds Q3 2023

Ukrainian SICAP Funds Q2 2023
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Q3 2023 Contracts Greater than €25,000

Supplier name

Mallwood Ltd

COLAS BITUMEN EMULSIONS

TONY KIRWAN PLANT HIRE LTD
BROWNE BROTHERS SITE SERVICES LTD
ARCHWAY PRODUCTS LTD

MOTT MACDONALD IRELAND LIMITED

CLIFTON SCANNELL EMERSON ASSOCIATES
TOM DELAHUNTY PLANT HIRE LTD

FARRELL BROTHERS ARDEE LTD

T & K ROADMARKINGS

Starrus Eco Holdings Ltd

FOUR SEASONS PROMOTIONS LTD T/A ACS
TRIUR CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

DUBLIN GRASS MACHINERY

MALLWOOD LTD

EveryEvent

SOFTCAT PLC

Murphy Playground Services Ltd

Gort Na Vogue Ltd T/A Seamus Weldon

EIR CONTRACTS

BRIAN WHELAN (SET IN STONE)

HOLDEN PLANT RENTALS LTD

CTS PROJECTS LTD

CTS PROJECTS LTD

KPMG

GH GROUNDWORKS

AL READ ELECTRICAL CO LTD

LAND USE CONSULTANTS LTD

PHP ACCOMMODATION LTD

PHP ACCOMMODATION LTD

PHP ACCOMMODATION LTD

PHP ACCOMMODATION LTD

CRYSTAL SPORTS & LEISURE CENTRE LTD
MJS Civil Engineering Ltd

MJS Civil Engineering Ltd

WILLIAM WALSH HEATING & PLUMBING
DANIEL NOONAN ARCHAEOLOGICAL CONSULTANCY
LAGAN MATERIALS LTD (BREEDON)

LAGAN MATERIALS LTD (BREEDON)

LAGAN MATERIALS LTD (BREEDON)
LAKESPRINT LTD T/A SHERRYFITZ J ROHAN
GH GROUNDWORKS

ALAN WALSH

THORNPART ADJUSTERS LTD

ESB NETWORKS

G STONE CONSTRUCTION LTD

CUMNOR CONSTRUCTION LTD

CARRON & WALSH CONSTRUCTION CONSULTANTS
OUTFIT OUTDOOR FITNESS EQUIPMENT LTD
OUTFIT OUTDOOR FITNESS EQUIPMENT LTD
OUTFIT OUTDOOR FITNESS EQUIPMENT LTD
BROSNAN PROPERTY SOLUTIONS

IARNROD EIREANN

HENRY FORD & SON

DIARMUID REIL ARCHITECTS LTD
TOORADOO CONSTRUCTION LTD

AM CONSTRUCTION

HORIZON SAFETY SYSTEMS LTD
MALLWOOD LTD

CIRCLE K IRELAND ENERGY LTD

Roughan & O'Donovan Consulting Engineers
CIRCLE K IRELAND ENERGY LTD

Screenflex

John Somers Construction

Burkes Caravan Services

EDMUND & M MCGRATH PLANT HIRE LIMITED
Tony Kirwan Civil Engineering Ltd
ROADSTONE LTD

CIRCLE K IRELAND ENERGY LTD

EDWARD O'ROURKE CONTRACTING LTD
Aplelion Ltd

RP Tradeco Limited

ERAC IRELAND T/A ENTERPRISE FLEX-E-RENT IRELAND
Waterford Area Prtnership

Waterford Area Partnership

Waterford Area Partnership

WATERFORD AREA PARTNERSHIP CLG
WATERFORD AREA PARTNERSHIP CLG

lof2

110,480.09
95,425.70
71,682.60
94,047.90

326,691.90
50,000.00

521,366.94

479,265.00

229,120.00
26,230.40

149,650.00

120,000.00

621,217.00
97,438.00
83,500.00
94,110.42
45,000.00

149,540.80
39,095.67
52,000.00

114,817.80

100,000.00

102,060.00
71,508.36
75,322.50
69,130.00
49,600.00

1,216,423.00
65,409.69
32,000.00

310,000.00
33,500.00

370,000.00

142,740.00

165,000.00

198,000.00
78,800.00
37,410.00
37,507.90
35,396.55
36,391.35

110,000.00
35,700.00

390,000.00

824,149.71
49,050.00
74,765.40

299,785.00
50,000.00
39,647.58
39,647.58
39,647.58
89,116.50

1,182,000.00

120,712.08
26,162.40
39,900.00
74,851.44
77,500.00

196,702.00
43,866.62

1,675,262.00
39,681.30
74,912.00
82,850.21
80,000.00
49,147.00

745,628.30
74,595.00
35,670.00
28,550.00
54,065.00
29,652.00
45,882.00
43,000.00
58,189.50

329,849.75
58,189.50
58,189.50
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Contract type

COE1

Framework contract
COE1

General goods contract
General goods contract
General services contract
COE1

COE1

PW-CF6

Framework contract
General goods contract
General services contract
General services contract
PW-CF6

General goods contract
PW-CF6

General services contract
General services contract
PW-CF6

General goods contract
PW-CF5

PW-CF6

General services contract
PW-CF6

PW-CF6

General services contract
PW-CF6

General services contract
General services contract
General services contract
General services contract
General services contract
General services contract
General services contract
PW-CF6

PW-CF6

PW-CF6

General services contract
Framework contract
Framework contract
Framework contract
General services contract
PW-CF6

General services contract
General services contract
General services contract
PW-CF6

PW-CF6

General services contract
PW-CF6

PW-CF6

PW-CF6

PW-CF6

General services contract
General goods contract
General services contract
General services contract
PW-CF6

General goods contract
PW-CF6

Framework contract
General services contract
Framework contract
General goods contract
Framework contract
Framework contract
General services contract
Works & Works Related
General goods contract
Framework contract
General services contract
General services contract
COE1

General goods contract
General services contract
General services contract
General services contract
General services contract
General services contract



Q3 2023 Contracts Greater than €25,000

Contract Title Supplier name Contract type
SICAP Q3 2023 WATERFORD AREA PARTNERSHIP CLG 321,952.43 General services contract
|sicAP @2 2023 WATERFORD AREA PARTNERSHIP CLG 329,849.75 General services contract

21/02/2024, 14:36 20f2 Q3 2023 Contract Publications greater than €25,000 24 01 11



